Student Calendar 2017-2018

ALHAMBRA

1515 W. Mission Road

Alhambra, CA 91803

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

August 10, 2017
September 4
October 12

November 2
November 3
November 10
November 20-24

December 21

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Friday
Monday-Friday

Thursday

December 22, 2017 — January 5, 2018

January 8, 2018 Monday
January 15 Monday
February 12 Monday
February 19 Monday
February 23 Friday
March 16 Friday
March 26, 2018 — March 30, 2018
May 28 Monday
May 31 Thursday

SCHOOL OPENS
Labor Day — Holiday
End of 1st Quarter (High School)

End of 1* Trimester (Elementary School)
Elementary Pupil Free Day

Veterans Day — Holiday
THANKSGIVING BREAK

High School Pupil Free Day
End of 1st Semester (High School)
WINTER BREAK

SCHOOL REOPENS
Martin Luther King Day — Holiday

Lincoln’s Birthday — Holiday
President’s Day — Holiday
End of 2™ Trimester (Elementary School)

End of 3™ Quarter (High School)
SPRING BREAK

Memorial Day — Holiday

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

End of 3™ Trimester (Elementary School)
End of 2" Semester (High School)

Three (3) additional pupil free days are scheduled as follows:

Schools Pupil Free Day #1 Pupil Free Day #2 Pupil Free Day #3
MKHS, Brightwood,
Monterey Highlands, Monday, Sept. 11,2017 | Friday, Feb. 9, 2018 Friday, Mar. 16, 2018

Repetto, Ynez

AHS, CHS/IHS, Garfield,
Moor Field/LIFT,
Northrup, Park, Ramona

Monday, Sept. 18, 2017

Monday, Jan. 29, 2018 Monday, Mar. 5, 2018

SGHS, Baldwin,
Emery Park, Fremont,
Granada, Marguerita

Monday, Oct. 2, 2017

Monday, Jan. 22, 2018 Monday, Mar. 12, 2018
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